Studies show that thousands
of specimen identifi cation
errors occur annually which
may lead to adverse patient
events. A large percentage
of these errors are due to
improperly labelled slides.
The small SlideMate™ footprint

•  User can select the number of slides to print
per case, which enhances productivity in the lab
Order Information
Description Order Number
SlideMate Print On-Demand Printing System B81300001
includes SlideMate Printer, Digital Imager, Keyboard Interface,
Mini Keyboard, Box of Slides
SlideMate with LabWriter™ Software B81300002
includes SlideMate Printer, LabWriter Basic Software
for SlideMate, Box of Slides
SlideMate with PC – Premium Package B81300003
includes SlideMate Printer, All-in-one PC, Digital Imager,
LabWriter Basic Software, Box of Slides
SlideMate Printer B81300004
includes SlideMate Printer
SlideMate Available Accessories Order Number
Digital Imager B35310006
All-in-one PC A79510021
LabWriter Basic Software for SlideMate B81310001
Network Cable  B35310012
Crossover Ethernet Cable B81310005
Keyboard Interface B81320043
Mini Keyboard B81310004
Specifi cations
Width  6.0", 152mm
Height  8.9", 226mm,
Depth  10.4", 264mm,